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15" MSSH ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC

MEETING 2019

DAY 1
8.00-8.50
8.50-9.00

9.00-9.15
9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.15

11.15-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30
12.30-12.45
12.45-2.30
2.30-2.45

2.45-3.00
3.00-3.15

3.15-3.30
3.30-3.45
3.45-4.15
4.15-4.45

DAY 2

8.30-8.45
8.45-9.00
9.00-9.15
9.15-9.30
9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.15
12.15-1.15

1.15-1.30
1.30-1.45
1.45-2.00
2.00-2.15
2.15-2.30
2.30-2.45
2.45-3.00
3.00-3.15

18th October 2019 (Friday)

Registration

Opening Remarks by MSSH President

Merve Compressions

Carpal Tunnel Current Concept

Pronator Syndrome and Other Proximal Median Nerve
Compression

Guyon Canal Syndrome

Cubital Tunnel Syndrome

Cervical Rib and Thoracic Outlet Syndrome
Physical Therapy Session

Q&A Session

Break

Tendinopathies and Ligamentous Injury
Trigger Digits and De Quervain Tenosynovitis
Medial and Lateral Epicondylitis

Collateral Ligament Injuries in the Hand
Extensor Carpi Ulnaris Tendinitis

Physical Therapy Session

Q&A Session

Lunch & Friday Prayers

Session by Korean Representative
Arthroscopy

Wrist Arthroscopy

Triangular Fibrocartilage Complex (TFCC) Injuries
Brachial Plexus Injuries

Brachial Plexus Injuries and Neurotization
Tendon Transfers for Hand and Wrist Function
Break

Examination Session 1

19th October 2019 (Saturday)
Hand & Wrist Injuries

Scaphoid Fractures

Distal Radius Fractures

Lunate and Perilunate Dislocations
Distal Radioulnar Joint Instabilities
Fingertip Injuries

Physical Therapy Session

QB&A Session

Break

PIPJ Fracture Dislocations

Radial Head Fractures — When to Fix, Replace or Excise
Tumors

Benign Hand Tumours

Malignant Hand Tumours
Examination Session 2

Lunch Break

Others

Hand Infections

Flexor Tendon Injuries
Rheumatoid Hand and Osteoarthritis

Congenital Hands — an Overview
Dupuytren's Disease

Physical Therapy Session

Q8&A Session

Closing Remarks & END

CHAN KL
RAFFAEL

KHOO 58
ROOHI
SHALIMAR

Med: RUBAN

JAMARI
RUBAN
ROOHI
NAWFAR

Mod: ROOHI

RAVI
RAVI

SYAHRIL
MANO

RASHDEEN / JAMARI

CHUAH CK
RASHDEEN
LOW TH
MANO
FAIZI

Mod: SALLEH

SALLEH
RUBAN

ISKANDAR
ZULMI
ROOHI / SHALIMAR / MANO

SUPARNO
KAMIL
JAYA
CHUAH CK
JEREMY P

Mod: SHALIMAR

Scientific Chairperson Asst. Prof. Dr. Raffael lsmail

Speakers

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Abdul Nawfar Sadagatullah

Dr. Ahmed Suparno Bahar Moni
Dr. Anizar Faizi Anoar

Dr. Chan Kien Loong

Dr. Chuah Chee Kheng

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jamari Sapuan

Dr. Jayaletchumi Gunasagaran
Dr Jeremy Prakash Silvanathan
Dr. Kamil Mohd Kasim

Dr. Khoo Saw Sian

Dr. Low Tze Hau

Participants' particulars

Prof. Dr. Manohar Arumugam

Dr. Mohamad Sallehuddin Hassan

Dr. Mohd Iskandar Mohd Amin

Asst. Prof. Dr. Raffael Ismail

Dato’ Dr. Rashdeen Fazwi Muhammad Nawawi
Dr. Ravindran Thuraisingham

Dr. Ruban Sivanoli

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Shalimar Abdullah

Prof. Dr. Sharifah Roohi Syed Waseem Ahmad
Prof. Dr. Zulmi Wan

REGISTRATION FORM
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Registration Fees For Early Bird
Local Category Symposium
i TRt i s
MO/GP RM 350
Specialist RM 550
Symposium
USD 300

Early Bird : Last day 31 Sept 2019
After Early Bird Fee Increased RM 100

Kindly make payment to :

Msian Society For Surgery Of The Hand
Account No : MBB 014329313991
Address : Bukit Damansara Branch, WP
Swift Code : MBBEMYKL

Email : secretariat@mssh.org.my

Poster Presentation

Please submit your abstract to
"secretariat@mssh.org.my"
CLOSING DATE: 31 Sept 2019

Title

_FuII Name )
Hospital
Contact Number

Email Address

Course Registration Fee and Selection (Please circle)

Local Category

_Symposium

Allied Health
MO/GP

Specialist

International - Participant

Methods of Payment

Registration received without payment will be treated as provisional and will not guarantee a place. T.T. service charges are
not detectable from registration fees. Payment does not guarantee placement.

Cash |

_p_he;que [ Chegue Number

Online Transfer | Online Transfer Number :

Wire Transfer | Reference Number

Please email the proof of payment to : secretariat@mssh.org.my

Correspondence address : Malaysian Society for Surgery of the Hand,
Scenaria@Morth Kiara, Block B 18-2, Jalan 6/38A, 51200 Kuala Lumpur.

Mobile : +6012 6950234 | Fax :603 62617935




